TVM 1205 Fixed TV Wall Mount

Key Benefits

¢ Minimal distance to the wall (only 2.2 cm)
e SoftLock™: secure your TV simply
e Spirit level included

Flat TV wall mount for TVs from 19 to 50 inches

Mount your TV on the wall quickly and easily? This no-
nonsense TV wall mount from the QUICK Fixed series is the
perfed solution. The TV wall mount is suitable for TVs from 19
to 50 inches and weighing up to 30 kg. There is only 2.2 cm
between the TV and the wall. The QUICK Fixed TV wall mount
cannot be turned or tilted. It is therefore ideally suited to
situations in which you sit diredly in front of the TV.
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Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Min. hole pattern

Max. hole pattern

Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Universal or fixed hole pattern
Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. weight load (kQ)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Spirit level included

Height

Width

Depth

Article number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Certifications

TOV certified

Guarantee

19

50

75mm x 75mm
200mm x 200mm
75

200

75

200

Universal

228

293

30

66.14

Yes

228

293

22

1812050
8712285347467
Black

TOV

Yes

5 years
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